21.0794.01001 Title.02000

## January 20, 2021

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1281

Page 1, line 15, replace "two thousand" with "five hundred"

Page 1, line 23, remove "each of"

Page 1, line 24, replace "<u>three</u>" with "<u>next</u>"

Page 1, line 24, replace "years" with "year"

Renumber accordingly